
	
  

instr irec 
(call recording) 

instr 
Timout 

instr 
rec 

Global variables Functions Header 
 

Prealloc  

MTR 
 

TIM 
 

REV 

RMS 

instr 300 
GUI_reset 

instr 301 
GUI_in 

instr 301 
GUI_out 

CB1 

CB2 

cb1out 

cb2out 

in 

file 
cb1 

off 

file 
cb2 

CB3 

cb3out 

file 
cb3 

CB4 

cb4out 

file 
cb4 

PC12 file 
pc1 
pc2 

in 

PC3 
file 

pc3 

VX1 vx1mnc 
off 

vx1pvx 

VX2 vx2mnc 
off 

vx2pvx 

VX3 vx3mnc 
off 

vx3pvx 

VX4 vx4mnc 
off 

vx4pvx 

instr Play 
(call performance) 

 

pc12out 

pc3out 


